EXHIBIT 4-A

_ AM Conservation
conservation Group
GFOUD 1701 Charleston
Regional Pkwy
Suite A

Charleston SC 29492

United States
Bill To

Monterey Peninsula Water Mgmt

PO Box 85

Ship To

5 Harris Ct. Bldg G

Monterey CA 93942 Monterey CA 93940

United States

Expires
06/02/2019

Quantity

400

200

500

200

400

500

400

600

500

United States
831-658-5634

Exp. Close Memo Sales Rep
05/17/2019 Ron Brown

Item

MMO71 MOISTURE METER
MOISTURE METER

AMSQO001-B/Y DISH SQUEEGEE-BLUE/YELLOW
DISH SQUEEGEE-BLUE/YELLOW

N2915CH FM EARTH, 3F, 1.5 GPM, CH
FM EARTH, 3F, 1.5 GPM, CH

N2945CH HH EARTH, 3F, 1.5 GPM, CH
HH EARTH, 3F 1.5 GPM, CH

N3126VP-C DUAL FUNCTION SWIVEL AERATOR
DUAL FUNCTION SWIVEL AERATOR

N3210B-PC 1.0 GPM BUBBLE SPRAY AERATOR-P
1.0 GPM BUBBLE SPRAY AERATOR-P

56731-7B HOSE NOZZLE 7-SPRAY DELUXE BLUE
HOSE NOZZLE 7-SPRAY DELUXE BLUE

SS010-S-BL DARK BLUE "SIT" SHOWER TIMER
DARK BLUE "SIT" SHOWER TIMER

N3205N-PC BT AERATOR, NS, 0.5 GPM, CH
BT AERATOR, NS, 0.5 GPM, CH

1035

Monterrey Peninsula Water Mgmt

TOTAL

Quote

#1035

05/03/2019

$10,591.32

Expires: 06/02/2019

Partner

Tax

Rate

$2.04

$2.06

$3.84

$9.15

$2.41

$0.64

$3.19

$1.59

$0.64

Subtotal
Shipping Cost
Tax (8.75%)

Total

Shipping Method
FDXGND

Amount

$816.00

$412.00

$1,920.00

$1,830.00

$964.00

$320.00

$1,276.00

$954.00

$320.00

$8,812.00
$1,008.26
$771.06

$10,591.32

lofl





